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MACHINE AND ATTACHMENT 
ASSOCIATION DISCOUNT PROGRAM
At Caterpillar, we know you put in hard work day in and  
day out. It’s not just a job—it’s a lifestyle. That’s why we 
reward your membership in the associations that support 
your career and passion. Take a look to see if any of your 
association memberships qualify you for a discount on  
Cat® machines and attachments.

FOR DEALER USE ONLY 
For further explanation of programs, including 
redemption rules and instructions, please view 
the resources found in GCSS.

$250 OFF SELECT NEW CAT® ATTACHMENTS

Attachment Offer Available 
January 1, 2026–December 31, 2026 

$250 off select new Cat® attachments. Limit of one credit  
per new attachment purchased before December 31, 2026.  

Offer available on new quotes only. Offer can only be combined  
with one additional attachment program. 

Offer available on select attachments.  
Contact your local dealer for details.

FOR DEALER USE ONLY
 Limit of 20% off dealer net total discount per each part number,  

including the additional program if combined. Buckets and forks are NOT eligible. 
Farm Bureau NOT eligible for buckets, forks, thumbs and couplers. 

Programs are in Product Support Commercial System (PSCS) 
NAT-NEC-3500 2026 Caterpillar Association Member Discount BCP Canada

NAT-NEC-3486 2026 Caterpillar Association Member Discount BCP US
NAT-NEC-3485 2026 Farm Bureau Discount

Applicable Cat attachments found in the following price pages:  
WT-BHL–Backhoe Loader Attachments  

WT-CWL–Compact Wheel Loader Attachments  
WT-MHE–Mini Excavator Attachments 

WT-SSL–Skid Steer Loader Attachments 
WT-SWL–Small Wheel Loader Attachments

BUNDLE OFFER:

National Offer 
+ 

Association Discount 
= 

Maximized Savings

ASSOCIATIONS: 
   American Farm Bureau Federation

American Society  
of Concrete Contractors

Canadian Nursery  
Landscape Association

International Cemetery Cremation  
and Funeral Association 

Land Improvement 
Contractors of America 

National Association  
of Landscape Professionals

Snow & Ice Management Association
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TELEHANDLERS
Model

TH0642
TH0842
TH1055
TH1255

Discount

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

COMPACT TRACK LOADERS
Model

239
249
255 
265 
275
285

Discount

$500
$500
$750

$1,250
$1,250
$1,250

DOZERS
Model

D1
D2
D3

Discount

$1,250
$1,500
$1,750

SMALL WHEEL LOADERS
Model

910
914
920 
926
930
938

Discount
$1,250
$1,250 
$1,250 
$2,250
$2,250
$2,750

COMPACT WHEEL LOADERS
Model

903
906
907
908

Discount

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,250

BACKHOE LOADERS
Model

415
416
420
428 
430
432 
434 
440
450

Discount

$750
$750

$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250

ATTACHMENTS
Model

Select
Attachments

Discount

$250

SKID STEER LOADERS
Model

226
232
236
250 
260 
270 

Discount

$750
$750
$750
$750

$1,000
$1,250

MINI EXCAVATORS
Model

300.9
301.5
301.7
301.8
302

302.7
303

303.5
304
305
306
308
309
310

Discount

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000


